The volume of theses should not exceed 6 A4 pages, including an abstract, figures, tables and references. Publications are printed in the author's edition, figures and tables are embedded in the text.
This file is a template for the correct layout of articles 
The article title and the authors' data must be indicated in Russian and in English

UDC 
(in Russian) ARTICLE TITLE 
(12 PT TIMES NEW ROMAN)
First Name Last Name 1, First Name Last Name 2
1 full correspondence address of the author, including country name
2 full correspondence address of the author, including country name

(in English) ARTICLE TITLE
(12 PT TIMES NEW ROMAN)
First Name Last Name 1, First Name Last Name 2
1 full correspondence address of the author, including country name
2 full correspondence address of the author, including country name

Abstract. All articles must contain an abstract in English only. Abstract font - Times New Roman, 11-point size, 20 mm left margin. Leave 1 space after the abstract, in front of the main text of the article, starting from the same page as the abstract. The abstract should provide readers with brief information regarding the content of the article and highlight the main results and conclusions. The abstract is not part of the text and should not exceed 200 words in a single paragraph. Table numbers, figure numbers, references, or displayed mathematical formulas should not be included in the abstract. The abstract is required since modern information search engines rely greatly on the content of the titles and abstracts of articles. 
The article should be divided into distinctly defined and numbered sections. Before each section there should be an indent of 15 pt (as in this text). The text of the article should be formatted using Times New Roman, 11 point. The line spacing is 1.1.
1.  Introduction
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Table 1
Average values of the chemical composition of pyrites, wt%.
	
	Fe
	S
	Co
	Sb
	As
	Ni
	Cu
	Zn
	Total

	Q-25, n=34
	46,65
	52,64
	0,11
	0,05
	0,07
	0,09
	0,02
	0,01
	99,49

	Q-33, n=24
	46,61
	53,42
	0,06
	0,03
	0,13
	0,1
	0,01
	0,01
	100,38
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3.  Conclusions
[bookmark: _GoBack]The main conclusions of the study can be presented in a short section of results, which can be highlighted separately, or form the discussion subsection/ results and discussion section.
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